Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "PULLEY SYSTEM" BRP XTRIM COMMANDER

600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Electric Start

2211516



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "PULLEY SYSTEM" BRP XTRIM COMMANDER

600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 XXX Cpok mmocTaBku ot 21 gHS He mocrasnsercst 1
. FLASQUE FIXE AS*FLANGE-
2 417222937 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel FIXE ASS 1
. FLASQUE COUL.AS*FLANGE-
3 417222181 CpoK IT0CTaBKu OT 25 fHeU SLID ASSY 1
4 417222758 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
5 619600012 Cpok mocTaBku ot 21 gHS Loctite 609, 50ml 1
6 293370037 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 25 gHel ANNEAU RETENUE *CIRCLIP 1
7 417222671 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel LEVIER ASS. *LEVER-ASSY 3
8 417222947 CpoK IIocTaBKH OT 25 gHel ROLLER-ASS. 3
9 417004302 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel WASHER-STOPPER 6
10 417222594 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel GOUPILLE *PIN 1
3k,
11 250400060 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 mHen S&UPIL]‘E FENDUE*COTTER 3
12 417223164 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel AXE DE LEVIER *AXLE-LEVER 3
. SIEGE RESSORT *SEAT-
13 417222312 CpoOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fIHel SPRING 1
14 414993000 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel RESSORT TRA *SPRING-TRA 1
15 417007500 CpoOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel COUVERCLE *SPRING COVER 1
16 417009204 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 1
17 619600012 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 mHA Loctite 609, 50ml 1
18 205084044 CpoK IIoCcTaBKY OT 25 fHel SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 3
19 250200009 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 3 gHEH RIBBED LOCK WASHER 8MM 3
BN791
20 417223669 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHeU CUVETTE *GOVERNOR CUP 1
21 417222444 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel RAMPE 600 *RAMP-600 3
22 250400050 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH SPRING PIN M10 3
. SERRATED HEX. FLANGE
23 250000418 CpoK II0CcTaBKY OT 25 fHel BOLT S.GRIP M6X18 6
* _
24 417223501 Cpok moctasku or 25 AHed VIS CALIBRATION*SCREW 3
CALIB.
25 417005600 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel WASHER 3
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
26 233261414 B Hanuuun DIN.6926 3
27 732401030 B Hanuuun O RING 6
28 417223271 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel GLISSIERE *SHOE-SLIDER 6
29 417223738 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 AHEH Komnpuo 1
30 250000533 CpoK mocTasku ot 25 fHei SCREW-HEX.FLANGE S.GRIP | ¢
M8 X 16
31 417009205 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel PROTECTEUR *GUARD 1
. SERRATED HEX. FLANGE
32 250000412 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel BOLT S.GRIP M6X12 6
33 250200144 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel Conical Spring Washer M14 1




34 417120000 Cpok mocTasgH ot 25 mEei BOULON *BOLT-PULLEY
DRIVE
35 516005503 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel DECALQUE *DECAL
36 XXX Cpok mmoctaBku ot 21 gHS He nocrasnsercst
Fixed Flange Ass'y. Includes
37 417127466 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHA 37 To 41
38 417127189 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel ROULEAU *ROLLER
39 417127294 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 AHEH PIVOT *STUD
40 250200009 CpoK mocTasku ot 3 mHed RIBBED LOCK WASHER 8MM
BN791
41 250400063 CpOK TTOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH Spring Pin M3 X 30
42 417127366 CpoOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHeU ®raHeln IOOBUKHEIN
43 293370049 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 gHel CIRCLIP
44 417127411 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fgHeH CAMASSY
45 417127318 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHA Bushing
46 293370049 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel CIRCLIP
47 417127243 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHen RESSORT *SPRING
48 250000707 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 AHei biox. Button Head Serew M8 X
. AJUST POULIE *PULLEY
49 415129604 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH ADJUST
50 205052544 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912
51 234051410 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A
52 232551414 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fAHeH NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985
53 417127155 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel RONDELLE *WASHER
. RONDELLE FORCE
54 517302322 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 He# *WASHER-STRENGTH
SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931
55 207287544 B Hanuuun S.GRIP
56 417300252 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 AHe# ENTRETOISE *SPACER
57 417300265 CpoK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHeU SPACER
58 504112000 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel CALE EPAISSEUR *SHIM
59 417300383 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHen COURROIE *DRIVE BELT
. GARDE COURROIE *BELT
60 417300357 CpoK IT0oCTaBKu OT 25 fHeU GUARD
61 516006900 Cpok mocTaBky oT 21 gHS Security Label, Belt Guard
62 417300380 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fAHEH RENFORT *REINFORCEMENT
63 390909200 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 3 gHEU RIVET AVEX
64 417300381 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 gHel GUIDE *GUIDE
. PROT.LATERAL *SIDE
65 417300356 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 AHEH PROTECTOR ASSY
66 293150103 B Hanuuuu POP RIVET 3/16
. ATTACHE GARDE *BRK
67 417300363 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fAHEH GUARD BELT
68 293150104 B Hanuuun POP RIVET 3/16
. ATTACHE GARD.CO*BELT
69 417300364 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fIHeH GUARD BRKT
70 518325626 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel BRAKE HOSE COVER
. RIVET HUCKLOK 4,8 MM
71 293150163 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH HKLP-R6-5GAT




72 114045200 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH GOUP.SURETE *PIN-HAIR 1




